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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16281

Division: 12UB 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, February 17, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) CISC NM Tan

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB2B

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 12 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver

12 (12U) CISC NM Tan

016
022
023
025
026
027
028
029
031
035
037
043
050
006

Name

Oliver Cesena

Griffin Faw

Jonathan Paredes Ortega
Sebastian Vazquez Bernal
Jordan Benford
Yuting Zhang

Owen Jacobs
Jonathan Garcia
Bentley Furdella
Connor Thompson
Christian Lynch
Aaron Yanni

Tristen Gonzalez

Damian Ramos

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (12U) NCF HPJ Silver
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

011 Iker Gonzalez-Pacheco
013 Connor Greene
015 Johnathan Grey
017 Garrett Hawkins
019 Cullen Luther
025 Freddy Soto
027 Charles Flack
029 Abraham Garcia Santiago
031 Leonel Garcia Santiago
035 Sibawayh Shawgi
005 Colson Brown
062 Ephram Kress
009 Benjamin Fosso

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




